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Flexible

Dimension 

s/e-line 2100K/2300K/2500K/2700K/3000K/3200K/3500K/4000K/5000K
s-line Single colours: Red/Green/Blue/Orange/Amber
k-line 1900K/2100K/2500K/2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
s-line 2-step MacAdam ellipse (without-IP67)
e/k-line 3-step MacAdam ellipse (e-line without-IP67) 
≥ 90
50,000 hours @ 25°C (50,000 hours @ 77°F)
IP20: Ta = -25 to 50°C (Tc max = 67°C) Ta = -13 to 122°F (Tc max = 152.6°F)
IP65/IP67: Ta = -25 to 50°C (Tc max = 67°C) Ta = -13 to 122°F (Tc max = 152.6°F)
IP20/IP65/IP67
Silicone Cover for IP65/IP67
IP65 version with silicone sheathed Cover, IP67 Version With silicone sheathed Cover, (KKCR-03/KKCR-04) Diffused
3M double sided tape (IP20), surface mounting clips (IP65/IP67)
20mmØ (0.79in) Ø (IP20)/35mmØ (1.34in) Ø (IP65/IP67)
Hardwire tails or male/female connectors
0-10V/1-10V/DMX/DALI 

H2.2/W10/L125-7000mm (H0.09/W0.39/L4.92-275.59in) (IP20)
H5.5/W14/L127-7002mm (H0.22/W0.55/L5.00-275.67in) (IP65/IP67)
Power connection and cut points every 62.5mm (2.46in), price rounded up to closest 
250mm (9.84in) increment
12.5mm - 80LED/m (0.49in - 24LED/ft)
s/e-line Toyoda Gosei
k-line Samsung
110˚ (KKCR-03/KKCR-04) 110˚ 

PCB increment 

LED pitch 
Chip 

Beam angle 
Colours 

Bin/Step

CRI 
Lifetime 
Operating temp

IP rating 
Finish 
Cover/lens 
Mounting 
Min bend radius
Power feed 
Control 

PERFORMANCE DATA @ 3000K
Power consumption Supply voltage Supply current

7W/m (2.13W/ft) 24V DC 0.29A/m (0.09A/ft)

Colour Rendering Index (CRI)

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14
k-line 94 97 98 93 93 96 92 83 60 93 94 82 95 99

No Cover CRI R9 Rf Rg

s/e-line 560lm/m (171lm/ft) 93 62 - -
79.3lm/W

k-line 550lm/m (168lm/ft) 480lm/m (150lm/ft) 210lm/m (64lm/ft) 210lm/m (64lm/ft) 92 60 - -
78.1lm/W 67lm/W 30lm/W 30lm/W

125 ~ 7000mm (4.92 ~ 275.59")
10mm
(0.39")

2.
2m

m
(0

.0
9"

)

14mm
(0.55")

5.
5m

m
(0

.2
2"

)

127 ~ 7002mm (5 ~ 275.67")

62.5mm cut point

IP65

IP20

No Cover

C0 / C180 C90 / C270cd / 1000 lm

LED Grading Key

Exclusive Grade

 s-line* 
2-step CCT range

 e-line* 
3-step CCT range

*  KKDC tuned  
CCT range

Base Grade

 k-line 
3-step commercial range 
Energy Star CCTs

FX 2
Specification sheet

Data derived from independent UKAS / IESNA LM-79-08 accredited testing of production samples.

E356145

N30161

Z1454

RoHS 
Compliant

LM79 
Tested24V DC 7 W/m 2.13 

W/ft
≤ 79.3 
lm/W IP20/65
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Flexible

FX 2 (IP20)
Length Availability List

Length Code Fixture Length LED Strip End Cap Dimension Wattage (W) Output (lm)

Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) 3000K 
(Test Data) Range Data

m0125 i0005 125mm 4.92in 125mm 4.92in N/A N/A 0.88 69 55-71

m0188 i0007 188mm 7.38in 188mm 7.38in N/A N/A 1.31 104 82-107

m0250 i0010 250mm 9.84in 250mm 9.84in N/A N/A 1.75 139 109-142

m0313 i0012 313mm 12.30in 313mm 12.30in N/A N/A 2.19 173 137-178

m0375 i0015 375mm 14.76in 375mm 14.76in N/A N/A 2.63 208 164-213

m0438 i0017 438mm 17.22in 438mm 17.22in N/A N/A 3.06 243 191-249

m0500 i0020 500mm 19.69in 500mm 19.69in N/A N/A 3.50 278 219-284

m0563 i0022 563mm 22.15in 563mm 22.15in N/A N/A 3.94 312 246-320

m0625 i0025 625mm 24.61in 625mm 24.61in N/A N/A 4.38 347 273-355

m0688 i0027 688mm 27.07in 688mm 27.07in N/A N/A 4.81 382 301-391

m0750 i0030 750mm 29.53in 750mm 29.53in N/A N/A 5.25 416 328-426

m0813 i0032 813mm 31.99in 813mm 31.99in N/A N/A 5.69 451 355-462

m0875 i0034 875mm 34.45in 875mm 34.45in N/A N/A 6.13 486 383-497

m0938 i0037 938mm 36.91in 938mm 36.91in N/A N/A 6.56 520 410-533

m1000 i0039 1000mm 39.37in 1000mm 39.37in N/A N/A 7.00 555 437-569

m1063 i0042 1063mm 41.83in 1063mm 41.83in N/A N/A 7.44 590 465-604

m1125 i0044 1125mm 44.29in 1125mm 44.29in N/A N/A 7.88 624 492-640

m1188 i0047 1188mm 46.75in 1188mm 46.75in N/A N/A 8.31 659 519-675

m1250 i0049 1250mm 49.21in 1250mm 49.21in N/A N/A 8.75 694 547-711

m1313 i0052 1313mm 51.67in 1313mm 51.67in N/A N/A 9.19 729 574-746

m1375 i0054 1375mm 54.13in 1375mm 54.13in N/A N/A 9.63 763 601-782

m1438 i0057 1438mm 56.59in 1438mm 56.59in N/A N/A 10.06 798 629-817

m1500 i0059 1500mm 59.06in 1500mm 59.06in N/A N/A 10.50 833 656-853

m1563 i0062 1563mm 61.52in 1563mm 61.52in N/A N/A 10.94 867 683-888

m1625 i0064 1625mm 63.98in 1625mm 63.98in N/A N/A 11.38 902 711-924

m1688 i0066 1688mm 66.44in 1688mm 66.44in N/A N/A 11.81 937 738-959

m1750 i0069 1750mm 68.90in 1750mm 68.90in N/A N/A 12.25 971 765-995

m1813 i0071 1813mm 71.36in 1813mm 71.36in N/A N/A 12.69 1006 793-1031

m1875 i0074 1875mm 73.82in 1875mm 73.82in N/A N/A 13.13 1041 820-1066

m1938 i0076 1938mm 76.28in 1938mm 76.28in N/A N/A 13.56 1076 847-1102

m2000 i0079 2000mm 78.74in 2000mm 78.74in N/A N/A 14.00 1110 875-1137

m2063 i0081 2063mm 81.20in 2063mm 81.20in N/A N/A 14.44 1145 902-1173

m2125 i0084 2125mm 83.66in 2125mm 83.66in N/A N/A 14.88 1180 929-1208

m2188 i0086 2188mm 86.12in 2188mm 86.12in N/A N/A 15.31 1214 957-1244

m2250 i0089 2250mm 88.58in 2250mm 88.58in N/A N/A 15.75 1249 984-1279

m2313 i0091 2313mm 91.04in 2313mm 91.04in N/A N/A 16.19 1284 1011-1315

m2375 i0094 2375mm 93.50in 2375mm 93.50in N/A N/A 16.63 1318 1039-1350

m2438 i0096 2438mm 95.96in 2438mm 95.96in N/A N/A 17.06 1353 1066-1386

m2500 i0098 2500mm 98.43in 2500mm 98.43in N/A N/A 17.50 1388 1093-1421

m2563 i0101 2563mm 100.89in 2563mm 100.89in N/A N/A 17.94 1422 1121-1457

m2625 i0103 2625mm 103.35in 2625mm 103.35in N/A N/A 18.38 1457 1148-1492

m2688 i0106 2688mm 105.81in 2688mm 105.81in N/A N/A 18.81 1492 1175-1528

m2750 i0108 2750mm 108.27in 2750mm 108.27in N/A N/A 19.25 1527 1203-1564
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Flexible

FX 2 (IP20)
Length Availability List

Length Code Fixture Length LED Strip End Cap Dimension Wattage (W) Output (lm)

Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) 3000K 
(Test Data) Range Data

m2813 i0111 2813mm 110.73in 2813mm 110.73in N/A N/A 19.69 1561 1230-1599

m2875 i0113 2875mm 113.19in 2875mm 113.19in N/A N/A 20.13 1596 1257-1635

m2938 i0116 2938mm 115.65in 2938mm 115.65in N/A N/A 20.56 1631 1285-1670

m3000 i0118 3000mm 118.11in 3000mm 118.11in N/A N/A 21.00 1665 1312-1706

m3063 i0121 3063mm 120.57in 3063mm 120.57in N/A N/A 21.44 1700 1339-1741

m3125 i0123 3125mm 123.03in 3125mm 123.03in N/A N/A 21.88 1735 1367-1777

m3188 i0125 3188mm 125.49in 3188mm 125.49in N/A N/A 22.31 1769 1394-1812

m3250 i0128 3250mm 127.95in 3250mm 127.95in N/A N/A 22.75 1804 1421-1848

m3313 i0130 3313mm 130.41in 3313mm 130.41in N/A N/A 23.19 1839 1449-1883

m3375 i0133 3375mm 132.87in 3375mm 132.87in N/A N/A 23.63 1873 1476-1919

m3438 i0135 3438mm 135.33in 3438mm 135.33in N/A N/A 24.06 1908 1503-1954

m3500 i0138 3500mm 137.80in 3500mm 137.80in N/A N/A 24.50 1943 1531-1990

m3563 i0140 3563mm 140.26in 3563mm 140.26in N/A N/A 24.94 1978 1558-2026

m3625 i0143 3625mm 142.72in 3625mm 142.72in N/A N/A 25.38 2012 1585-2061

m3688 i0145 3688mm 145.18in 3688mm 145.18in N/A N/A 25.81 2047 1613-2097

m3750 i0148 3750mm 147.64in 3750mm 147.64in N/A N/A 26.25 2082 1640-2132

m3813 i0150 3813mm 150.10in 3813mm 150.10in N/A N/A 26.69 2116 1667-2168

m3875 i0153 3875mm 152.56in 3875mm 152.56in N/A N/A 27.13 2151 1695-2203

m3938 i0155 3938mm 155.02in 3938mm 155.02in N/A N/A 27.56 2186 1722-2239

m4000 i0157 4000mm 157.48in 4000mm 157.48in N/A N/A 28.00 2220 1749-2274

m4063 i0160 4063mm 159.94in 4063mm 159.94in N/A N/A 28.44 2255 1777-2310

m4125 i0162 4125mm 162.40in 4125mm 162.40in N/A N/A 28.88 2290 1804-2345

m4188 i0165 4188mm 164.86in 4188mm 164.86in N/A N/A 29.31 2324 1831-2381

m4250 i0167 4250mm 167.32in 4250mm 167.32in N/A N/A 29.75 2359 1859-2416

m4313 i0170 4313mm 169.78in 4313mm 169.78in N/A N/A 30.19 2394 1886-2452

m4375 i0172 4375mm 172.24in 4375mm 172.24in N/A N/A 30.63 2429 1913-2487

m4438 i0175 4438mm 174.70in 4438mm 174.70in N/A N/A 31.06 2463 1941-2523

m4500 i0177 4500mm 177.17in 4500mm 177.17in N/A N/A 31.50 2498 1968-2559

m4563 i0180 4563mm 179.63in 4563mm 179.63in N/A N/A 31.94 2533 1995-2594

m4625 i0182 4625mm 182.09in 4625mm 182.09in N/A N/A 32.38 2567 2023-2630

m4688 i0185 4688mm 184.55in 4688mm 184.55in N/A N/A 32.81 2602 2050-2665

m4750 i0187 4750mm 187.01in 4750mm 187.01in N/A N/A 33.25 2637 2077-2701

m4813 i0189 4813mm 189.47in 4813mm 189.47in N/A N/A 33.69 2671 2105-2736

m4875 i0192 4875mm 191.93in 4875mm 191.93in N/A N/A 34.13 2706 2132-2772

m4938 i0194 4938mm 194.39in 4938mm 194.39in N/A N/A 34.56 2741 2159-2807

m5000 i0197 5000mm 196.85in 5000mm 196.85in N/A N/A 35.00 2776 2187-2843

m5063 i0199 5063mm 199.31in 5063mm 199.31in N/A N/A 35.44 2810 2214-2878

m5125 i0202 5125mm 201.77in 5125mm 201.77in N/A N/A 35.88 2845 2241-2914

m5188 i0204 5188mm 204.23in 5188mm 204.23in N/A N/A 36.31 2880 2269-2949

m5250 i0207 5250mm 206.69in 5250mm 206.69in N/A N/A 36.75 2914 2296-2985

m5313 i0209 5313mm 209.15in 5313mm 209.15in N/A N/A 37.19 2949 2323-3021

m5375 i0212 5375mm 211.61in 5375mm 211.61in N/A N/A 37.63 2984 2351-3056

m5438 i0214 5438mm 214.07in 5438mm 214.07in N/A N/A 38.06 3018 2378-3092
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Flexible

FX 2 (IP20)
Length Availability List

Length Code Fixture Length LED Strip End Cap Dimension Wattage (W) Output (lm)

Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) 3000K 
(Test Data) Range Data

m5500 i0217 5500mm 216.54in 5500mm 216.54in N/A N/A 38.50 3053 2405-3127

m5563 i0219 5563mm 219.00in 5563mm 219.00in N/A N/A 38.94 3088 2433-3163

m5625 i0221 5625mm 221.46in 5625mm 221.46in N/A N/A 39.38 3122 2460-3198

m5688 i0224 5688mm 223.92in 5688mm 223.92in N/A N/A 39.81 3157 2487-3234

m5750 i0226 5750mm 226.38in 5750mm 226.38in N/A N/A 40.25 3192 2515-3269

m5813 i0229 5813mm 228.84in 5813mm 228.84in N/A N/A 40.69 3227 2542-3305

m5875 i0231 5875mm 231.30in 5875mm 231.30in N/A N/A 41.13 3261 2569-3340

m5938 i0234 5938mm 233.76in 5938mm 233.76in N/A N/A 41.56 3296 2597-3376

m6000 i0236 6000mm 236.22in 6000mm 236.22in N/A N/A 42.00 3331 2624-3411

m6063 i0239 6063mm 238.68in 6063mm 238.68in N/A N/A 42.44 3365 2651-3447

m6125 i0241 6125mm 241.14in 6125mm 241.14in N/A N/A 42.88 3400 2679-3482

m6188 i0244 6188mm 243.60in 6188mm 243.60in N/A N/A 43.31 3435 2706-3518

m6250 i0246 6250mm 246.06in 6250mm 246.06in N/A N/A 43.75 3469 2734-3554

m6313 i0249 6313mm 248.52in 6313mm 248.52in N/A N/A 44.19 3504 2761-3589

m6375 i0251 6375mm 250.98in 6375mm 250.98in N/A N/A 44.63 3539 2788-3625

m6438 i0253 6438mm 253.44in 6438mm 253.44in N/A N/A 45.06 3573 2816-3660

m6500 i0256 6500mm 255.91in 6500mm 255.91in N/A N/A 45.50 3608 2843-3696

m6563 i0258 6563mm 258.37in 6563mm 258.37in N/A N/A 45.94 3643 2870-3731

m6625 i0261 6625mm 260.83in 6625mm 260.83in N/A N/A 46.38 3678 2898-3767

m6688 i0263 6688mm 263.29in 6688mm 263.29in N/A N/A 46.81 3712 2925-3802

m6750 i0266 6750mm 265.75in 6750mm 265.75in N/A N/A 47.25 3747 2952-3838

m6813 i0268 6813mm 268.21in 6813mm 268.21in N/A N/A 47.69 3782 2980-3873

m6875 i0271 6875mm 270.67in 6875mm 270.67in N/A N/A 48.13 3816 3007-3909

m6938 i0273 6938mm 273.13in 6938mm 273.13in N/A N/A 48.56 3851 3034-3944

m7000 i0276 7000mm 275.59in 7000mm 275.59in N/A N/A 49.00 3886 3062-3980

12.6mm
[0.50'']

62.5mm
[2.46'']

62.5mm
[2.46'']

1mm
[0.04'']

1mm
[0.04'']

12.6mm
[0.50'']

64.5mm
[2.54'']
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Flexible

FX 2 (IP65)
Length Availability List

Length Code Fixture Length1 LED Strip2 End Cap Dimension3 Wattage (W) Output (lm)

Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) 3000K 
(Test Data) Range Data

m0127 i0005 127mm 5.00in 125mm 4.92in 2mm 0.08in 0.88 59 47-61

m0190 i0007 190mm 7.46in 188mm 7.38in 2mm 0.08in 1.31 88 70-91

m0252 i0010 252mm 9.92in 250mm 9.84in 2mm 0.08in 1.75 117 94-122

m0315 i0012 315mm 12.38in 313mm 12.30in 2mm 0.08in 2.19 147 117-152

m0377 i0015 377mm 14.84in 375mm 14.76in 2mm 0.08in 2.63 176 141-183

m0440 i0017 440mm 17.30in 438mm 17.22in 2mm 0.08in 3.06 205 164-213

m0502 i0020 502mm 19.76in 500mm 19.69in 2mm 0.08in 3.50 235 188-244

m0565 i0022 565mm 22.22in 563mm 22.15in 2mm 0.08in 3.94 264 211-274

m0627 i0025 627mm 24.69in 625mm 24.61in 2mm 0.08in 4.38 293 235-305

m0690 i0027 690mm 27.15in 688mm 27.07in 2mm 0.08in 4.81 322 258-335

m0752 i0030 752mm 29.61in 750mm 29.53in 2mm 0.08in 5.25 352 281-366

m0815 i0032 815mm 32.07in 813mm 31.99in 2mm 0.08in 5.69 381 305-396

m0877 i0035 877mm 34.53in 875mm 34.45in 2mm 0.08in 6.13 410 328-427

m0940 i0037 940mm 36.99in 938mm 36.91in 2mm 0.08in 6.56 440 352-457

m1002 i0039 1002mm 39.45in 1000mm 39.37in 2mm 0.08in 7.00 469 375-488

m1065 i0042 1065mm 41.91in 1063mm 41.83in 2mm 0.08in 7.44 498 399-518

m1127 i0044 1127mm 44.37in 1125mm 44.29in 2mm 0.08in 7.88 528 422-549

m1190 i0047 1190mm 46.83in 1188mm 46.75in 2mm 0.08in 8.31 557 446-579

m1252 i0049 1252mm 49.29in 1250mm 49.21in 2mm 0.08in 8.75 586 469-610

m1315 i0052 1315mm 51.75in 1313mm 51.67in 2mm 0.08in 9.19 616 492-640

m1377 i0054 1377mm 54.21in 1375mm 54.13in 2mm 0.08in 9.63 645 516-671

m1440 i0057 1440mm 56.67in 1438mm 56.59in 2mm 0.08in 10.06 674 539-701

m1502 i0059 1502mm 59.13in 1500mm 59.06in 2mm 0.08in 10.50 704 563-732

m1565 i0062 1565mm 61.59in 1563mm 61.52in 2mm 0.08in 10.94 733 586-762

m1627 i0064 1627mm 64.06in 1625mm 63.98in 2mm 0.08in 11.38 762 610-793

m1690 i0067 1690mm 66.52in 1688mm 66.44in 2mm 0.08in 11.81 791 633-823

m1752 i0069 1752mm 68.98in 1750mm 68.90in 2mm 0.08in 12.25 821 657-854

m1815 i0071 1815mm 71.44in 1813mm 71.36in 2mm 0.08in 12.69 850 680-884

m1877 i0074 1877mm 73.90in 1875mm 73.82in 2mm 0.08in 13.13 879 704-915

m1940 i0076 1940mm 76.36in 1938mm 76.28in 2mm 0.08in 13.56 909 727-945

m2002 i0079 2002mm 78.82in 2000mm 78.74in 2mm 0.08in 14.00 938 750-976

m2065 i0081 2065mm 81.28in 2063mm 81.20in 2mm 0.08in 14.44 967 774-1006

m2127 i0084 2127mm 83.74in 2125mm 83.66in 2mm 0.08in 14.88 997 797-1036

m2190 i0086 2190mm 86.20in 2188mm 86.12in 2mm 0.08in 15.31 1026 821-1067

m2252 i0089 2252mm 88.66in 2250mm 88.58in 2mm 0.08in 15.75 1055 844-1097

m2315 i0091 2315mm 91.12in 2313mm 91.04in 2mm 0.08in 16.19 1085 868-1128

m2377 i0094 2377mm 93.58in 2375mm 93.50in 2mm 0.08in 16.63 1114 891-1158

m2440 i0096 2440mm 96.04in 2438mm 95.96in 2mm 0.08in 17.06 1143 915-1189

m2502 i0099 2502mm 98.50in 2500mm 98.43in 2mm 0.08in 17.50 1173 938-1219

m2565 i0101 2565mm 100.96in 2563mm 100.89in 2mm 0.08in 17.94 1202 961-1250

m2627 i0103 2627mm 103.43in 2625mm 103.35in 2mm 0.08in 18.38 1231 985-1280

m2690 i0106 2690mm 105.89in 2688mm 105.81in 2mm 0.08in 18.81 1260 1008-1311

m2752 i0108 2752mm 108.35in 2750mm 108.27in 2mm 0.08in 19.25 1290 1032-1341
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Flexible

FX 2 (IP65)
Length Availability List

Length Code Fixture Length1 LED Strip2 End Cap Dimension3 Wattage (W) Output (lm)

Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) 3000K 
(Test Data) Range Data

m2815 i0111 2815mm 110.81in 2813mm 110.73in 2mm 0.08in 19.69 1319 1055-1372

m2877 i0113 2877mm 113.27in 2875mm 113.19in 2mm 0.08in 20.13 1348 1079-1402

m2940 i0116 2940mm 115.73in 2938mm 115.65in 2mm 0.08in 20.56 1378 1102-1433

m3002 i0118 3002mm 118.19in 3000mm 118.11in 2mm 0.08in 21.00 1407 1126-1463

m3065 i0121 3065mm 120.65in 3063mm 120.57in 2mm 0.08in 21.44 1436 1149-1494

m3127 i0123 3127mm 123.11in 3125mm 123.03in 2mm 0.08in 21.88 1466 1173-1524

m3190 i0126 3190mm 125.57in 3188mm 125.49in 2mm 0.08in 22.31 1495 1196-1555

m3252 i0128 3252mm 128.03in 3250mm 127.95in 2mm 0.08in 22.75 1524 1219-1585

m3315 i0130 3315mm 130.49in 3313mm 130.41in 2mm 0.08in 23.19 1554 1243-1616

m3377 i0133 3377mm 132.95in 3375mm 132.87in 2mm 0.08in 23.63 1583 1266-1646

m3440 i0135 3440mm 135.41in 3438mm 135.33in 2mm 0.08in 24.06 1612 1290-1677

m3502 i0138 3502mm 137.87in 3500mm 137.80in 2mm 0.08in 24.50 1642 1313-1707

m3565 i0140 3565mm 140.33in 3563mm 140.26in 2mm 0.08in 24.94 1671 1337-1738

m3627 i0143 3627mm 142.80in 3625mm 142.72in 2mm 0.08in 25.38 1700 1360-1768

m3690 i0145 3690mm 145.26in 3688mm 145.18in 2mm 0.08in 25.81 1729 1384-1799

m3752 i0148 3752mm 147.72in 3750mm 147.64in 2mm 0.08in 26.25 1759 1407-1829

m3815 i0150 3815mm 150.18in 3813mm 150.10in 2mm 0.08in 26.69 1788 1430-1860

m3877 i0153 3877mm 152.64in 3875mm 152.56in 2mm 0.08in 27.13 1817 1454-1890

m3940 i0155 3940mm 155.10in 3938mm 155.02in 2mm 0.08in 27.56 1847 1477-1921

m4002 i0158 4002mm 157.56in 4000mm 157.48in 2mm 0.08in 28.00 1876 1501-1951

m4065 i0160 4065mm 160.02in 4063mm 159.94in 2mm 0.08in 28.44 1905 1524-1982

m4127 i0162 4127mm 162.48in 4125mm 162.40in 2mm 0.08in 28.88 1935 1548-2012

m4190 i0165 4190mm 164.94in 4188mm 164.86in 2mm 0.08in 29.31 1964 1571-2042

m4252 i0167 4252mm 167.40in 4250mm 167.32in 2mm 0.08in 29.75 1993 1595-2073

m4315 i0170 4315mm 169.86in 4313mm 169.78in 2mm 0.08in 30.19 2023 1618-2103

m4377 i0172 4377mm 172.32in 4375mm 172.24in 2mm 0.08in 30.63 2052 1642-2134

m4440 i0175 4440mm 174.78in 4438mm 174.70in 2mm 0.08in 31.06 2081 1665-2164

m4502 i0177 4502mm 177.24in 4500mm 177.17in 2mm 0.08in 31.50 2111 1688-2195

m4565 i0180 4565mm 179.70in 4563mm 179.63in 2mm 0.08in 31.94 2140 1712-2225

m4627 i0182 4627mm 182.17in 4625mm 182.09in 2mm 0.08in 32.38 2169 1735-2256

m4690 i0185 4690mm 184.63in 4688mm 184.55in 2mm 0.08in 32.81 2198 1759-2286

m4752 i0187 4752mm 187.09in 4750mm 187.01in 2mm 0.08in 33.25 2228 1782-2317

m4815 i0190 4815mm 189.55in 4813mm 189.47in 2mm 0.08in 33.69 2257 1806-2347

m4877 i0192 4877mm 192.01in 4875mm 191.93in 2mm 0.08in 34.13 2286 1829-2378

m4940 i0194 4940mm 194.47in 4938mm 194.39in 2mm 0.08in 34.56 2316 1853-2408

m5002 i0197 5002mm 196.93in 5000mm 196.85in 2mm 0.08in 35.00 2345 1876-2439

m5065 i0199 5065mm 199.39in 5063mm 199.31in 2mm 0.08in 35.44 2374 1899-2469

m5127 i0202 5127mm 201.85in 5125mm 201.77in 2mm 0.08in 35.88 2404 1923-2500

m5190 i0204 5190mm 204.31in 5188mm 204.23in 2mm 0.08in 36.31 2433 1946-2530

m5252 i0207 5252mm 206.77in 5250mm 206.69in 2mm 0.08in 36.75 2462 1970-2561

m5315 i0209 5315mm 209.23in 5313mm 209.15in 2mm 0.08in 37.19 2492 1993-2591

m5377 i0212 5377mm 211.69in 5375mm 211.61in 2mm 0.08in 37.63 2521 2017-2622

m5440 i0214 5440mm 214.15in 5438mm 214.07in 2mm 0.08in 38.06 2550 2040-2652
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Flexible

FX 2 (IP65)
Length Availability List

Length Code Fixture Length1 LED Strip2 End Cap Dimension3 Wattage (W) Output (lm)

Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) 3000K 
(Test Data) Range Data

m5502 i0217 5502mm 216.61in 5500mm 216.54in 2mm 0.08in 38.50 2580 2064-2683

m5565 i0219 5565mm 219.07in 5563mm 219.00in 2mm 0.08in 38.94 2609 2087-2713

m5627 i0222 5627mm 221.54in 5625mm 221.46in 2mm 0.08in 39.38 2638 2111-2744

m5690 i0224 5690mm 224.00in 5688mm 223.92in 2mm 0.08in 39.81 2667 2134-2774

m5752 i0226 5752mm 226.46in 5750mm 226.38in 2mm 0.08in 40.25 2697 2157-2805

m5815 i0229 5815mm 228.92in 5813mm 228.84in 2mm 0.08in 40.69 2726 2181-2835

m5877 i0231 5877mm 231.38in 5875mm 231.30in 2mm 0.08in 41.13 2755 2204-2866

m5940 i0234 5940mm 233.84in 5938mm 233.76in 2mm 0.08in 41.56 2785 2228-2896

m6002 i0236 6002mm 236.30in 6000mm 236.22in 2mm 0.08in 42.00 2814 2251-2927

m6065 i0239 6065mm 238.76in 6063mm 238.68in 2mm 0.08in 42.44 2843 2275-2957

m6127 i0241 6127mm 241.22in 6125mm 241.14in 2mm 0.08in 42.88 2873 2298-2988

m6190 i0244 6190mm 243.68in 6188mm 243.60in 2mm 0.08in 43.31 2902 2322-3018

m6252 i0246 6252mm 246.14in 6250mm 246.06in 2mm 0.08in 43.75 2931 2345-3049

m6315 i0249 6315mm 248.60in 6313mm 248.52in 2mm 0.08in 44.19 2961 2368-3079

m6377 i0251 6377mm 251.06in 6375mm 250.98in 2mm 0.08in 44.63 2990 2392-3109

m6440 i0254 6440mm 253.52in 6438mm 253.44in 2mm 0.08in 45.06 3019 2415-3140

m6502 i0256 6502mm 255.98in 6500mm 255.91in 2mm 0.08in 45.50 3049 2439-3170

m6565 i0258 6565mm 258.44in 6563mm 258.37in 2mm 0.08in 45.94 3078 2462-3201

m6627 i0261 6627mm 260.91in 6625mm 260.83in 2mm 0.08in 46.38 3107 2486-3231

m6690 i0263 6690mm 263.37in 6688mm 263.29in 2mm 0.08in 46.81 3136 2509-3262

m6752 i0266 6752mm 265.83in 6750mm 265.75in 2mm 0.08in 47.25 3166 2533-3292

m6815 i0268 6815mm 268.29in 6813mm 268.21in 2mm 0.08in 47.69 3195 2556-3323

m6877 i0271 6877mm 270.75in 6875mm 270.67in 2mm 0.08in 48.13 3224 2580-3353

m6940 i0273 6940mm 273.21in 6938mm 273.13in 2mm 0.08in 48.56 3254 2603-3384

m7002 i0276 7002mm 275.67in 7000mm 275.59in 2mm 0.08in 49.00 3283 2626-3414

12.6mm
[0.50'']

62.5mm
[2.46'']

62.5mm
[2.46'']

1mm
[0.04'']

1mm
[0.04'']

12.6mm
[0.50'']

64.5mm
[2.54'']
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Flexible

FX 2 (IP67)
Length Availability List

Length Code Fixture Length1 LED Strip2 End Cap Dimension3 Wattage (W) Output (lm)

Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) 3000K 
(Test Data) Range Data

m0127 i0005 127mm 5.00in 125mm 4.92in 2mm 0.08in 0.88 59 47-61

m0190 i0007 190mm 7.46in 188mm 7.38in 2mm 0.08in 1.31 88 70-91

m0252 i0010 252mm 9.92in 250mm 9.84in 2mm 0.08in 1.75 117 94-122

m0315 i0012 315mm 12.38in 313mm 12.30in 2mm 0.08in 2.19 147 117-152

m0377 i0015 377mm 14.84in 375mm 14.76in 2mm 0.08in 2.63 176 141-183

m0440 i0017 440mm 17.30in 438mm 17.22in 2mm 0.08in 3.06 205 164-213

m0502 i0020 502mm 19.76in 500mm 19.69in 2mm 0.08in 3.50 235 188-244

m0565 i0022 565mm 22.22in 563mm 22.15in 2mm 0.08in 3.94 264 211-274

m0627 i0025 627mm 24.69in 625mm 24.61in 2mm 0.08in 4.38 293 235-305

m0690 i0027 690mm 27.15in 688mm 27.07in 2mm 0.08in 4.81 322 258-335

m0752 i0030 752mm 29.61in 750mm 29.53in 2mm 0.08in 5.25 352 281-366

m0815 i0032 815mm 32.07in 813mm 31.99in 2mm 0.08in 5.69 381 305-396

m0877 i0035 877mm 34.53in 875mm 34.45in 2mm 0.08in 6.13 410 328-427

m0940 i0037 940mm 36.99in 938mm 36.91in 2mm 0.08in 6.56 440 352-457

m1002 i0039 1002mm 39.45in 1000mm 39.37in 2mm 0.08in 7.00 469 375-488

m1065 i0042 1065mm 41.91in 1063mm 41.83in 2mm 0.08in 7.44 498 399-518

m1127 i0044 1127mm 44.37in 1125mm 44.29in 2mm 0.08in 7.88 528 422-549

m1190 i0047 1190mm 46.83in 1188mm 46.75in 2mm 0.08in 8.31 557 446-579

m1252 i0049 1252mm 49.29in 1250mm 49.21in 2mm 0.08in 8.75 586 469-610

m1315 i0052 1315mm 51.75in 1313mm 51.67in 2mm 0.08in 9.19 616 492-640

m1377 i0054 1377mm 54.21in 1375mm 54.13in 2mm 0.08in 9.63 645 516-671

m1440 i0057 1440mm 56.67in 1438mm 56.59in 2mm 0.08in 10.06 674 539-701

m1502 i0059 1502mm 59.13in 1500mm 59.06in 2mm 0.08in 10.50 704 563-732

m1565 i0062 1565mm 61.59in 1563mm 61.52in 2mm 0.08in 10.94 733 586-762

m1627 i0064 1627mm 64.06in 1625mm 63.98in 2mm 0.08in 11.38 762 610-793

m1690 i0067 1690mm 66.52in 1688mm 66.44in 2mm 0.08in 11.81 791 633-823

m1752 i0069 1752mm 68.98in 1750mm 68.90in 2mm 0.08in 12.25 821 657-854

m1815 i0071 1815mm 71.44in 1813mm 71.36in 2mm 0.08in 12.69 850 680-884

m1877 i0074 1877mm 73.90in 1875mm 73.82in 2mm 0.08in 13.13 879 704-915

m1940 i0076 1940mm 76.36in 1938mm 76.28in 2mm 0.08in 13.56 909 727-945

m2002 i0079 2002mm 78.82in 2000mm 78.74in 2mm 0.08in 14.00 938 750-976

m2065 i0081 2065mm 81.28in 2063mm 81.20in 2mm 0.08in 14.44 967 774-1006

m2127 i0084 2127mm 83.74in 2125mm 83.66in 2mm 0.08in 14.88 997 797-1036

m2190 i0086 2190mm 86.20in 2188mm 86.12in 2mm 0.08in 15.31 1026 821-1067

m2252 i0089 2252mm 88.66in 2250mm 88.58in 2mm 0.08in 15.75 1055 844-1097

m2315 i0091 2315mm 91.12in 2313mm 91.04in 2mm 0.08in 16.19 1085 868-1128

m2377 i0094 2377mm 93.58in 2375mm 93.50in 2mm 0.08in 16.63 1114 891-1158

m2440 i0096 2440mm 96.04in 2438mm 95.96in 2mm 0.08in 17.06 1143 915-1189

m2502 i0099 2502mm 98.50in 2500mm 98.43in 2mm 0.08in 17.50 1173 938-1219

m2565 i0101 2565mm 100.96in 2563mm 100.89in 2mm 0.08in 17.94 1202 961-1250

m2627 i0103 2627mm 103.43in 2625mm 103.35in 2mm 0.08in 18.38 1231 985-1280

m2690 i0106 2690mm 105.89in 2688mm 105.81in 2mm 0.08in 18.81 1260 1008-1311

m2752 i0108 2752mm 108.35in 2750mm 108.27in 2mm 0.08in 19.25 1290 1032-1341
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Flexible

FX 2 (IP67)
Length Availability List

Length Code Fixture Length1 LED Strip2 End Cap Dimension3 Wattage (W) Output (lm)

Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) 3000K 
(Test Data) Range Data

m2815 i0111 2815mm 110.81in 2813mm 110.73in 2mm 0.08in 19.69 1319 1055-1372

m2877 i0113 2877mm 113.27in 2875mm 113.19in 2mm 0.08in 20.13 1348 1079-1402

m2940 i0116 2940mm 115.73in 2938mm 115.65in 2mm 0.08in 20.56 1378 1102-1433

m3002 i0118 3002mm 118.19in 3000mm 118.11in 2mm 0.08in 21.00 1407 1126-1463

m3065 i0121 3065mm 120.65in 3063mm 120.57in 2mm 0.08in 21.44 1436 1149-1494

m3127 i0123 3127mm 123.11in 3125mm 123.03in 2mm 0.08in 21.88 1466 1173-1524

m3190 i0126 3190mm 125.57in 3188mm 125.49in 2mm 0.08in 22.31 1495 1196-1555

m3252 i0128 3252mm 128.03in 3250mm 127.95in 2mm 0.08in 22.75 1524 1219-1585

m3315 i0130 3315mm 130.49in 3313mm 130.41in 2mm 0.08in 23.19 1554 1243-1616

m3377 i0133 3377mm 132.95in 3375mm 132.87in 2mm 0.08in 23.63 1583 1266-1646

m3440 i0135 3440mm 135.41in 3438mm 135.33in 2mm 0.08in 24.06 1612 1290-1677

m3502 i0138 3502mm 137.87in 3500mm 137.80in 2mm 0.08in 24.50 1642 1313-1707

m3565 i0140 3565mm 140.33in 3563mm 140.26in 2mm 0.08in 24.94 1671 1337-1738

m3627 i0143 3627mm 142.80in 3625mm 142.72in 2mm 0.08in 25.38 1700 1360-1768

m3690 i0145 3690mm 145.26in 3688mm 145.18in 2mm 0.08in 25.81 1729 1384-1799

m3752 i0148 3752mm 147.72in 3750mm 147.64in 2mm 0.08in 26.25 1759 1407-1829

m3815 i0150 3815mm 150.18in 3813mm 150.10in 2mm 0.08in 26.69 1788 1430-1860

m3877 i0153 3877mm 152.64in 3875mm 152.56in 2mm 0.08in 27.13 1817 1454-1890

m3940 i0155 3940mm 155.10in 3938mm 155.02in 2mm 0.08in 27.56 1847 1477-1921

m4002 i0158 4002mm 157.56in 4000mm 157.48in 2mm 0.08in 28.00 1876 1501-1951

m4065 i0160 4065mm 160.02in 4063mm 159.94in 2mm 0.08in 28.44 1905 1524-1982

m4127 i0162 4127mm 162.48in 4125mm 162.40in 2mm 0.08in 28.88 1935 1548-2012

m4190 i0165 4190mm 164.94in 4188mm 164.86in 2mm 0.08in 29.31 1964 1571-2042

m4252 i0167 4252mm 167.40in 4250mm 167.32in 2mm 0.08in 29.75 1993 1595-2073

m4315 i0170 4315mm 169.86in 4313mm 169.78in 2mm 0.08in 30.19 2023 1618-2103

m4377 i0172 4377mm 172.32in 4375mm 172.24in 2mm 0.08in 30.63 2052 1642-2134

m4440 i0175 4440mm 174.78in 4438mm 174.70in 2mm 0.08in 31.06 2081 1665-2164

m4502 i0177 4502mm 177.24in 4500mm 177.17in 2mm 0.08in 31.50 2111 1688-2195

m4565 i0180 4565mm 179.70in 4563mm 179.63in 2mm 0.08in 31.94 2140 1712-2225

m4627 i0182 4627mm 182.17in 4625mm 182.09in 2mm 0.08in 32.38 2169 1735-2256

m4690 i0185 4690mm 184.63in 4688mm 184.55in 2mm 0.08in 32.81 2198 1759-2286

m4752 i0187 4752mm 187.09in 4750mm 187.01in 2mm 0.08in 33.25 2228 1782-2317

m4815 i0190 4815mm 189.55in 4813mm 189.47in 2mm 0.08in 33.69 2257 1806-2347

m4877 i0192 4877mm 192.01in 4875mm 191.93in 2mm 0.08in 34.13 2286 1829-2378

m4940 i0194 4940mm 194.47in 4938mm 194.39in 2mm 0.08in 34.56 2316 1853-2408

m5002 i0197 5002mm 196.93in 5000mm 196.85in 2mm 0.08in 35.00 2345 1876-2439

m5065 i0199 5065mm 199.39in 5063mm 199.31in 2mm 0.08in 35.44 2374 1899-2469

m5127 i0202 5127mm 201.85in 5125mm 201.77in 2mm 0.08in 35.88 2404 1923-2500

m5190 i0204 5190mm 204.31in 5188mm 204.23in 2mm 0.08in 36.31 2433 1946-2530

m5252 i0207 5252mm 206.77in 5250mm 206.69in 2mm 0.08in 36.75 2462 1970-2561

m5315 i0209 5315mm 209.23in 5313mm 209.15in 2mm 0.08in 37.19 2492 1993-2591

m5377 i0212 5377mm 211.69in 5375mm 211.61in 2mm 0.08in 37.63 2521 2017-2622

m5440 i0214 5440mm 214.15in 5438mm 214.07in 2mm 0.08in 38.06 2550 2040-2652
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Flexible

FX 2 (IP67)
Length Availability List

Length Code Fixture Length1 LED Strip2 End Cap Dimension3 Wattage (W) Output (lm)

Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) Metric Imperial(US) 3000K 
(Test Data) Range Data

m5502 i0217 5502mm 216.61in 5500mm 216.54in 2mm 0.08in 38.50 2580 2064-2683

m5565 i0219 5565mm 219.07in 5563mm 219.00in 2mm 0.08in 38.94 2609 2087-2713

m5627 i0222 5627mm 221.54in 5625mm 221.46in 2mm 0.08in 39.38 2638 2111-2744

m5690 i0224 5690mm 224.00in 5688mm 223.92in 2mm 0.08in 39.81 2667 2134-2774

m5752 i0226 5752mm 226.46in 5750mm 226.38in 2mm 0.08in 40.25 2697 2157-2805

m5815 i0229 5815mm 228.92in 5813mm 228.84in 2mm 0.08in 40.69 2726 2181-2835

m5877 i0231 5877mm 231.38in 5875mm 231.30in 2mm 0.08in 41.13 2755 2204-2866

m5940 i0234 5940mm 233.84in 5938mm 233.76in 2mm 0.08in 41.56 2785 2228-2896

m6002 i0236 6002mm 236.30in 6000mm 236.22in 2mm 0.08in 42.00 2814 2251-2927

m6065 i0239 6065mm 238.76in 6063mm 238.68in 2mm 0.08in 42.44 2843 2275-2957

m6127 i0241 6127mm 241.22in 6125mm 241.14in 2mm 0.08in 42.88 2873 2298-2988

m6190 i0244 6190mm 243.68in 6188mm 243.60in 2mm 0.08in 43.31 2902 2322-3018

m6252 i0246 6252mm 246.14in 6250mm 246.06in 2mm 0.08in 43.75 2931 2345-3049

m6315 i0249 6315mm 248.60in 6313mm 248.52in 2mm 0.08in 44.19 2961 2368-3079

m6377 i0251 6377mm 251.06in 6375mm 250.98in 2mm 0.08in 44.63 2990 2392-3109

m6440 i0254 6440mm 253.52in 6438mm 253.44in 2mm 0.08in 45.06 3019 2415-3140

m6502 i0256 6502mm 255.98in 6500mm 255.91in 2mm 0.08in 45.50 3049 2439-3170

m6565 i0258 6565mm 258.44in 6563mm 258.37in 2mm 0.08in 45.94 3078 2462-3201

m6627 i0261 6627mm 260.91in 6625mm 260.83in 2mm 0.08in 46.38 3107 2486-3231

m6690 i0263 6690mm 263.37in 6688mm 263.29in 2mm 0.08in 46.81 3136 2509-3262

m6752 i0266 6752mm 265.83in 6750mm 265.75in 2mm 0.08in 47.25 3166 2533-3292

m6815 i0268 6815mm 268.29in 6813mm 268.21in 2mm 0.08in 47.69 3195 2556-3323

m6877 i0271 6877mm 270.75in 6875mm 270.67in 2mm 0.08in 48.13 3224 2580-3353

m6940 i0273 6940mm 273.21in 6938mm 273.13in 2mm 0.08in 48.56 3254 2603-3384

m7002 i0276 7002mm 275.67in 7000mm 275.59in 2mm 0.08in 49.00 3283 2626-3414
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FX 2
AccessoriesFlexible

MOUNTING OPTIONS

Note: Accessories are to be ordered separately with corresponding code shown below.

10mm
 [0.39'']

15
m

m
 [0

.5
9'

']
15mm
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']

 KKCP-07 

Side clip  
(allow 4 per metre/40in)

White plastic

 KKCP-08 

IP65 side clip  
(allow 4 per metre/40in)

Clear plastic

6m
m

 [0
.2

4'
']

24.5mm
 [0.96'']

31mm
 [1.22'']

 KKBK-14 

IP65 silicone bracket  
(allow 4 per metre/40in) 

Translucent silicone

CONNECTORS

KKCN-01
50mm [1.97"]50mm [1.97"]

KKCN-03
300mm [11.81"]300mm [11.81"]

KKCN-06
300mm [11.81"]

 KKCN-01  50mm (1.97in) pair 
 KKCN-03  300mm (11.81in) pair

2 PIN male + female connector set

 KKCN-06 

2 PIN 300mm (11.81in) extension 
lead
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FX 2
AccessoriesFlexible

KKDC CONTROL

IP20

Black plastic housing 
L164/W64/H34mm  
(L6.46/W2.52/H1.34in)

IP20

Black plastic housing 
L164/W64/H34mm  
(L6.46/W2.52/H1.34in)

 KKDM-05  1-10V

visDIM dimmable sub-controller

 KKSC-03A  DMX (screw terminal)

visDIM dimmable sub-controller

IP20

Black plastic housing 
L164/W64/H34mm  
(L6.46/W2.52/H1.34in)

IP20

Plastic housing 
L170/W59/H29mm  
(L6.69/W2.32/H1.14in)

 KKSC-03B  DMX (RJ45)

visDIM dimmable sub-controller

 KKDL-02  DALI

visDIM dimmable sub-controller 
(4 x 8A max @ 12-36V)

IP20

Plastic housing 
L166/W53.4/H23mm 
(L6.54/W2.10/H0.91in)

 KKDL-03  DALI

visDIM dimmable sub-controller 
(4 x 5A max @ 12-36V)
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Flexible

FX
Driver/PSU Options

AVAILABLE PSU OPTIONS

Control 
Mode

PSU  
(Order Code)

Input 
Voltage AC

Output 
Voltage DC

Rated Output 
Current

Rated 
Power

Dim 
% IP Rating

Switched

CEN-60-24 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W - IP67

HLG-60H-24 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W - IP67

HLG-100H-24 90-305V 24V 4.0A 100W - IP67

HLG-150H-24 90-305V 24V 6.3A 150W - IP67

HLG-240H-24 90-305V 24V 10A 240W - IP67

0-10V (1-10V)

PWM-40-24 90-305V 24V 1.67A 40W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67

PWM-60-24 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67

PWM-90-24 90-305V 24V 3.67A 90W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67

PWM-120-24 90-305V 24V 5.0A 120W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67

DALI LIN100A1 120-277V 24V 1A per channel 100W 100-0.1 IP66/IP40

DMX RGB LIN100A1 120-277V 24V 1.33A per channel 100W 100-0.1 IP66/IP40

DMX RGBW LIN100A1 120-277A 24V 1A per channel 100W 100-0.1 IP66/IP40

Flicker Free Options - Combination of PSU+ sub-controller

Control 
Mode

PSU  
(Order Code)

Sub-controller 
(Order Code)

Input 
Voltage AC

Output 
Voltage DC

Rated Output 
Current

Rated 
Power

Dim 
%

IP Rating PSU/ 
Sub-controller

0-10V or 1-10V

CEN-60-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20

HLG-60H-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20

HLG-100H-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 4.0A 100W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20

HLG-150H-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 6.3A 150W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20

HLG-240H-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 10.0A 240W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20

DALI

CEN-60-24 KKDL-02/03 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20

HLG-60H-24 KKDL-02/03 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20

HLG-100H-24 KKDL-02/03 90-305V 24V 4.0A 100W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20

HLG-150H-24 KKDL-02/03 90-305V 24V 6.3A 150W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20

HLG-240H-24 KKDL-02/03 90-305V 24V 10.0A 240W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20

DMX RGB

CEN-60-24 KKSC-03 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20

HLG-60H-24 KKSC-03 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20

HLG-100H-24 KKSC-03 90-305V 24V 4A 100W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20

HLG-150H-24 KKSC-03 90-305V 24V 6.3A 150W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20

HLG-240H-24 KKSC-03 90-305V 24V 10.0A 240W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20

1  The items shown above cover the most frequently used specification but does not exhaust the possible options
2  PSU and/or driver can be chosen from the table, or KKDC may recommend the best option upon receipt of the controls requirement and installation environment
3  Electrical shop drawing will include detailed information of PSU and relevant control drivers
4  Cut sheets are available on the controls section of www.kkdc.lighting or upon request


